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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 02/27/2019 6:30 pm HS and MS Spring Sports Mandatory Parent Meeting Chattanooga Christian School > Fine Arts >

Auditorium - 338 and Audio/Visual Booth
Wed 03/06/2019 5:30 pm HS Softball Scrimmage vs Marion County Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Softball

Field
Thu 03/07/2019 5:30 pm HS Softball Scrimmage @ Walker Valley HS Walker Valley High School
Wed 03/13/2019 5:30 pm HS Softball vs GPS Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Softball

Field
Thu 03/14/2019 6:00 pm HS Softball vs Notre Dame @ Warner Park Warner Park
Fri 03/15/2019 TBD HS Softball - Runs for Rachel Tournament @

Summitt Complex
Summit Softball Complex

Sat 03/16/2019 TBD HS Softball - Runs for Rachel Tournament @
Summitt Complex

Summit Softball Complex

Mon 03/18/2019 6:00 pm HS Softball vs Grace Baptist HS Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Softball
Field

Tue 03/19/2019 6:00 pm HS Softball @ South Pittsburg HS South Pittsburg High School
Fri 03/22/2019 7:00 pm HS Softball vs Franklin County HS @ Barfield Park Barfield Crescent Park
Fri 03/22/2019 9:00 pm HS Softball vs Wilson HS @ Barfield Park Barfield Crescent Park
Sat 03/23/2019 11:00 am HS Softball vs Plainview HS @ Barfield Park Barfield Crescent Park
Sat 03/23/2019 1:00 pm HS Softball vs Sylvania HS @ Barfield Park Barfield Crescent Park
Sat 03/23/2019 5:00 pm HS Softball vs Collinsville HS @ Barfield Park Barfield Crescent Park
Tue 04/02/2019 5:00 pm HS Softball @ Boyd Buchanan Boyd Buchanan School
Thu 04/04/2019 6:00 pm HS Softball vs Silverdale HS Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Softball

Field
Fri 04/05/2019 TBD HS Softball @ Crockett Park (Brentwood

Tournament)
Crockett Park

Sat 04/06/2019 TBD HS Softball @ Crockett Park (Brentwood
Tournament)

Crockett Park

Mon 04/08/2019 6:00 pm HS Softball vs Baylor HS Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Softball
Field

Tue 04/09/2019 6:00 pm HS Softball vs Notre Dame HS Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Softball
Field

Thu 04/11/2019 5:30 pm HS Softball @ Grace Baptist Academy Grace Baptist Academy
Mon 04/15/2019 6:00 pm HS Softball vs Notre Dame @ Warner Park Warner Park
Tue 04/16/2019 6:00 pm HS Softball vs GPS Girls Preparatory School
Thu 04/18/2019 6:00 pm HS Softball vs Boyd Buchanan Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Softball

Field
Fri 04/19/2019 9:00 am HS Softball - Soddy Daisy Tournament @ Warner

Park
Warner Park
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Fri 04/19/2019 12:00 pm HS Softball - Soddy Daisy Tournament @ Warner

Park
Warner Park

Fri 04/19/2019 3:00 pm HS Softball - Soddy Daisy Tournament @ Warner
Park

Warner Park

Tue 04/23/2019 7:00 pm HS Softball @ Silverdale Baptist Academy Silverdale Baptist Academy
Fri 04/26/2019 6:00 pm HS Softball vs South Pittsburg (Senior Night) Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Softball

Field
Tue 04/30/2019 5:00 pm HS Softball @ Baylor HS The Baylor School
Sat 05/04/2019 1:00 pm HS Softball @ The Kings Academy - Region

Tournament
The King's Academy


